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500/595/695

Carbon Parts

THAB1001
THAB1003
THAB1103
THAB1004
THAB1005
THAB1006
THAB1007
THAB1008
THAB1108
THAB1009
THAB1010
THAB1012
THAB1013
THAB1113
THAB1213
THAB1014
THAB1114
THAB1016
THAB1116
THAB1017
THAB1020
THAB1021
THAB1022
THAB1023
THAB1123
THAB1024
THAB1025
THAB1125

Carbon Gate Spoiler

Carbon Front Emblem Cover
Carbon Front Emblem Cover Series4
Carbon Gate Handle Cover

Carbon Rear Emblem Cover

Carbon Position Light Cover

Carbon Fender Edge

Carbon Shift Swich Panel

Carbon Shift Swich Panel Smooth
Carbon Fuel Lid

Carbon Back Panel

Carbon Lip Spoiler

Boost Meter Relocation Kit

Boost Meter Relocation Kit Navi model
Boost Meter Relocation Kit Series 4
Carbon Steering (MT)

Carbon Steering (MTA)

Carbon Door Handle Cover (RH)
Carbon Door Handle Cover (LH)
Carbon Door Handle Panel Cover
Carbon Column Cover

Carbon Keycylinders Panel

Carbon Entrance Panel

Carbon Steering Spoke Covers
Carbon Steering Spoke Covers TH ver
Boost Meter Carbon Hood

Carbon Diffuser without Fins
Carbon Fin

¥65,000
¥30,000
¥30,000
¥29,000
¥12,000
¥36,000
¥17,000
¥19,000
¥19,000
¥40,000
¥70,000
¥62,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥31,000
¥155,000
¥155,000
¥33,000
¥33,000
¥25,000
¥50,000
¥6,000
¥109,000
¥13,500
¥16,000
¥22,000
¥160,000
¥32,000
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Carbon Front Emblem Cover Carbon Gate Handle Cover

Carbon Fuel Lid

Carbon Door Handle Cover
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Carbon Keycylinders Panel Carbon Entrance Panel Carbon Steering Spoke Covers Boost Meter Carbon Hood Carbon Diffuser
TH ver



ABARTH 500/595/695
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Carbon Rear Wiper Cover Carbon Tail Lens Panel Series 4

Carbon Front Intake Cover

Carbon Parts

i THAB1225 Carbon Diffusers Series 4 ¥220,000

THAB1525 Carbon Diffusers with fins ¥109,000

b, e THAB1026  Carbon Door Mirror Cover ¥50,000
> THAB1027  Carbon Front Intake Cover ¥52,000

N THAB1127  Carbon Front Intake Cover Series 4 ¥52,000

. @ fE- THAB1028  Carbon Air Conditioner Panel (Auto) ¥35,000
Carbon Hood THAB1128  Carbon Air Conditioner Panel A (Manual) ¥35,000
THAB1228  Carbon Air Conditioner Panel Series 4 ¥35,000

THAB1328 Carbon Air Conditioner Panel B (Manual) ¥35,000

THAB1029  Carbon Rear Wiper Cover ¥32,000

THAB1030 Carbon Tail Lens Panel Series 4 ¥32,000

THAB1031  Carbon Hood (Paint needed) ¥295,000

THAB1131  Carbon Hood (Installed as carbon) ¥385,000

THAB1331  Carbon Hood Smooth type (Paint needed) ¥285,000

. THAB1431  Carbon Hood Smooth type (Installed as carbon) ¥385,000

Carbon Bumper Insert Rear Carbon Fog Light Cover THAB1531  Carbon Hood Smooth type (Installed as matte carbon) ¥440,000
THAB1032  Carbon Lip Spoiler Series 4 ¥89,000

’ THAB1033  Carbon Bumper Insert Front Series 4 ¥33,000

THAB1034  Carbon Bumper Insert Rear Series 4 ¥38,000

THAB1035 Carbon Fog Light Cover ¥80,000

THAB1036  Carbon Lip Spoiler Type-2 ¥135,000

y THAB1136  Carbon Under Spoiler Series 4 ¥135,000

; = THAB1037  Carbon Side Skirts ¥198,000

S : - ) ) THAB1038 Carbon Rear Under Fins ¥88,000
Carbon Side Skirts Carbon Rear Under Fins Carbon Rear Wing Over Fender i THAB1138  Carbon Rear Under Fins Series 4 ¥88,000
THAB1039  Carbon Rear Wing ¥188,000

THAB1040 Over Fender Kit ¥220,000

THAB1140 Over Fender Kit Series 4 ¥220,000

THAB1041  Carbon Interior Panel Series 4 (RH) ¥110,000

THAB1141  Carbon Interior panel Series 4 (LH) ¥110,000

= THAB1042 Carbon Rear Reflector Cover Series 4 ¥39,000

k . _ THAB1043  Carbon Fog Reflector Cover ¥32,000

Carbon Interior Panel Series 4 Carbon Rear Reflector Cover THAB1044  Carbon Shift Gate Cover (RH) ¥38,000
THAB1144  Carbon Shift Gate Cover (LH) ¥38,000

—— THAB1045  Carbon Shift Console Panel (RH/No pocket) ¥43,000

THAB1145  Carbon Shift Console Panel (RH/With pocket) ¥47,000

THAB1245  Carbon Shift Console Panel (LH/No pocket) ¥43,000

THAB1345  Carbon Shift Console Panel (LH/With pocket) ¥47,000

THAB1046 Carbon Number Plate Bracket ¥14,000

THAB1047  Front Grille ¥55,000

THAB1048 Carbon Side Splitters ¥115,000

Carbon Shift Console Panel Carbon Number Plate Bracket Front Kit Carbon Side Splitters



Carbon Parts

THAB1049
THAB1050
THAB1150
THAB1051
THAB1151
THAB1251
THAB1351
THAB1052
THAB1152
THAB1053
THAB1054
THAB1055
THAB1155
THAB1056
THAB1156
THAB1256
THAB1356

Front Grille Kit Series 4

Front Fender Kit (FRP)

Front Fender Kit (Partially CARBON)

Rear Fender Arch Kit (FRP)

Rear Fender Arch Kit (Partially CARBON)

Rear Fender Arch Kit (S4/FRP)

Rear Fender Arch Kit (S4/CARBON)

Rear Luggage Panel (Carbon)

Rear Luggage Panel (Alcantara)

Carbon Front Splitter Series 4

Carbon Diffuser Series 4 center muffler spec.

Shift Gate Cover Series 4 (RH)

Shift Gate Cover Series 4 (LH)

Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (RH/No pocket)
Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (RH/With pocket)
Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (LH/No pocket) )
Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (LH/With pocket)

¥150,000
¥145,000
¥175,000
¥70,000
¥89,000
¥70,000
¥89,000
¥230,000
¥160,000
¥145,000
¥245,000
¥38,000
¥38,000
¥43,000
¥47,000
¥43,000
¥47,000
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Carbon Shift Gate Cover Serles 4
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Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4

Front Fender Kit (Partially CARBON)

Rear Luggage Pane (Alcantara)l

Rear Fender Arch (S4/FRP)

Carbon Front Splitter Series 4
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ABARTH 500/595/695

Matte Carbon Parts

THAB1101  Matte Carbon Gate Spoiler ¥85,000 THAB1142 Matte Carbon Rear Reflector Cover Series 4 ¥49,000
THAB1203  Matte Carbon Front Emblem Cover ¥42,000 THAB1143 Matte Carbon Fog Reflector Cover ¥41,000
THAB1303  Matte Carbon Front Emblem Cover Series4 ¥42,000 THAB1244 Matte Carbon Shift Gate cover (right hand drive) ¥48,000
THAB1104 Matte Carbon Gate Handle Cover ¥38,000 THAB1344 Matte Carbon Shift Gate cover (left hand drive) ¥48,000
THAB1105 Matte Carbon Rear Emblem Cover ¥15,500 THAB1445 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel (right/no pocket) ¥55,000
THAB1106 Matte Carbon Position Light Cover ¥46,000 THAB1545 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel (right/with pocket) ¥59,000
THAB1107  Matte Carbon Fender Edge ¥21,000 THAB1645 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel (left/no pocket) ¥55,000
THAB1208 Matte Carbon Shift Switch Panel ¥25,000 THAB1745 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel (Left w/pocket) ¥59,000
THAB1308 Matte Carbon Shift Switch Panel Smooth ¥25,000 THAB1146 Matte Carbon License Plate Bracket ¥17,000
THAB1109 Matte Carbon Fuel Lid ¥48,000 THAB1148 Matte Carbon Side Splitter ¥150,000
THAB1112  Matte Carbon Lip Spoiler ¥84,000 THAB1149 Matte Carbon Front Grille Kit Series 4- ¥190,000
THAB1313  Matte Carbon Boost Meter Relocation Kit ¥31,000 THAB1153 Matte Carbon Front Splitter Series 4 ¥185,000
THAB1413  Matte Carbon Boost Meter relocation Kit Navi model ¥31,000 THAB1154 Matte Carbon Diffuser Series 4 Center muffler spec. ¥275,000
THAB1513  Matte Carbon Boost Meter Relocation Kit Series 4 ¥38,000 THAB1255 Matte Shift Gate Cover Series 4 (right) ¥48,000
THAB1216 Matte Carbon Door Handle Covers (RH) ¥43,000 THAB1355 Matte Shift Gate Cover Series 4 (left) ¥48,000
THAB1316 Matte Carbon Door Handle Cover (LH) ¥43,000 THAB1456 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (right/no pocket) ¥55,000
THAB1117  Matte Carbon Door Handle Panel Cover ¥33,000 THAB1556 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (right/with pocket) ¥59,000
THAB1120 Matte Carbon Column Cover ¥65,000 THAB1656 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (left/with pocket) ¥55,000
THAB1121  Matte Carbon Key Cylinder Panel ¥7,800 THAB1756 Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel Series 4 (left/with pocket) ¥59,000
THAB1122  Matte Carbon Entrance Panel ¥143,000

THAB1223  Matte Carbon Steering Wheel Spoke Cover ¥19,000

THAB1323  Matte Carbon Steering Wheel Spoke Cover TH ver ¥22,000

THAB1325 Matte Carbon Diffuser (with fins) ¥230,000

THAB1425 Matte Carbon Diffuser Series 4 ¥262,000

THAB1625 Matte Carbon Fin ¥43,000

THAB1725 Matte Carbon Diffuser (without fins) ¥198,000

THAB1126  Matte Carbon Door Mirror Covers ¥63,000

THAB1227 Matte Carbon Front Intake Cover ¥64,000 ' e

THAB1327 Matte Carbon Front Intake Cover Series 4 ¥64,000 Matte Carbon Rear Emblem Cover Matte Carbon Position Light Cover Matte Carbon Door Handle Cover
THAB1428 Matte Carbon Air Conditioner Panel Auto ¥44,000

THAB1528 Matte Carbon Air Conditioner Panel Series 4 ¥44,000

THAB1129  Matte Carbon Rear Wiper Cover ¥38,000

THAB1130  Matte Carbon Tail Lens Panel Series 4 ¥41,800

THAB1132  Matte Carbon Lip Spoiler Series 4 ¥109,000

THAB1133  Matte Carbon Bumper Insert Front Series4 ¥43,000

THAB1134  Matte Carbon Bumper Insert Rear ¥50,000

THAB1135 Matte Carbon Fog Light Cover ¥105,000

THAB1236 Matte Carbon Lip Spoiler Type-2 ¥180,000

THAB1336 Matte Carbon Under Spoiler Series4 ¥180,000

THAB1137  Matte Carbon Side Skirts ¥258,000

THAB1238 Matte Carbon Rear Under Fin ¥125,000

THAB1338 Matte Carbon Rear Under Fin Series4 ¥125,000

THAB1139  Matte Carbon Rear Wing ¥250,000

THAB1241 Matte Carbon Interior Panel Series 4 (RH) ¥143,000 ‘

THAB1341 Matte Carbon Interior Panel Series 4 (LH) ¥143,000 o

Matte Carbon Tail ens Panel Matte Carbon Rear Wing Matte Carbon Shift Gate Cover Matte Carbon Shift Console Panel



ABARTH 500/595/695

Accessorie Parts

THAB1015
THAB1115
THAB3005
THAB3006
THAB3008
THAB3009
THAB3010
THAB3110
THAB3210
THAB3310
THAB3410
THAB3510
THAB3048
THAB3013
THAB3113
THAB3213
THAB3014
THAB3114
THAB3214
THAB3414
THAB3015
THAB3016
THAB3022
THAB3023
THAB3024
THAB3031
THAB3131
THAB3231
THAB3331
THAB3431
THAB3032
THAB3132
THAB3232
THAB3332
THAB3432
THAB3033
THAB3034
THAB3035
THAB3036
THAB3136
THAB3038

Aluminum Footrest (THESTORE Limited)
Aluminum Footrest TH-ver

LED Position Lamp

LED Room Lamp

MTA Ground Cable

LED License Lamp

Titanium Screw Set (Silver)

Titanium Screw Set (Blue)

Titanium Screw Set (Red)

Titanium Screw Set (Black)

Titanium Screw Set (Gold)

Titanium Screw Set (Pink)

Titanium Screw for fuel catch

Muffler Tail Finisher (stainless steel)
Muffler Tail Finisher (titanium)

Muffler Tail Finisher (black)
THREEHUNDRED Harness 6P (Red)
THREEHUNDRED Harness 6P (Black)
THREEHUNDRED Harness 6P (Yellow)
THREEHUNDRED Harness 6P (Silver)
Carbon Number Face
Carbon Qil Record Plate
Neck strap

Body earth cable

Sticky Note TH Scorpion
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-A
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-A
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-A
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-A
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-A
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-B
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-B
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-B
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-B
Aluminum Shift Knob fit-B
Carbon Shift Pattern Sticker

LED Luggage Lamp

LED Reverse Lamp

LED Headlight Bulbs

LED Headlight Bulbs (for Projector Halogen Bulb Cars)
LED Daylight Kit

Black)
Gold)
Silver)
Red)
Blue)
Black)
Gold)
Silver)
Red)
Blue)

—_— o~ o~ o~ —

—~ o~ o~ o~ —

¥16,000
¥18,000
¥14,800
¥4,800
¥4,000
¥12,000
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥4,200
¥4,500
¥52,000
¥64,000
¥52,000
¥45,000
¥45,000
¥45,000
¥45,000
¥12,000
¥2,900
¥1,200
¥9,000
¥550
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥1,200
¥5,000
¥9,500
¥29,800
¥35,000
¥25,000

“FCEDR AT

=.Titanium Screw Set (Blue)

STHREEHUNDRED Harness 6P
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Carbonshift Pattern Stickel




ABARTH 500/595/695

Accessorie Parts

THAB3040 Oil Filler Cap Type-A Black ¥16,000
THAB3041 Oil Filler Cap Type-B Black ¥16,000
THAB3140 OQil Filler Cap Type-A Gold ¥16,000
THAB3141 Oil Filler Cap Type-B Gold ¥16,000
THAB3240 Oil Filler Cap Type-A Silver ¥16,000
THAB3241 Oil Filler Cap Type-B Silver ¥16,000
THAB3340 Oil Filler Cap Type-A Red ¥16,000
THAB3341 OQil Filler Cap Type-B Red ¥16,000
THAB3440 OQil Filler Cap Type-A Blue ¥16,000
THAB3441 OQil Filler Cap Type-B Blue ¥16,000
THAB3044 Towing Hook Front Black ¥46,000
THAB3045 Towing Hook Rear Black ¥46,000
THAB3144 Towing Hook Front Silver ¥46,000
THAB3145 Towing Hook Rear Silver ¥46,000
THAB3244 Towing Hook Front Red ¥46,000
THAB3245 Towing Hook Rear Red ¥46,000
THAB3344 Towing Hook Front Blue ¥46,000
THAB3345 Towing Hook Rear Blue ¥46,000
THAB3444 Towing Hook Front Gold ¥46,000
THAB3445 Towing Hook Rear Gold ¥46,000
THAB3046 Towing Hook Series 4- Front Black ¥46,000
THAB3047 Towing Hook Series 4- Rear Black ¥46,000
THAB3146 Towing Hook Series 4- Front Silver ¥46,000
THAB3147 Towing Hook series 4- Rear Silver ¥46,000
THAB3246 Towing Hook series 4- Front Red ¥46,000
THAB3247 Towing Hook series 4- Rear Red ¥46,000
THAB3346 Towing Hook series 4- Front Blue ¥46,000
THAB3347 Towing Hook series 4- Rear Blue ¥46,000
THAB3446 Towing Hook series 4- Front Gold ¥46,000
THAB3447 Towing Hook series 4- Rear Gold ¥46,000
THAB3052 Aluminum brake fluid cap Black ¥14,000
THAB3152 Aluminum Brake Fluid Cap Silver ¥14,000
THAB3252 Aluminum Brake Fluid Cap Red ¥14,000
THAB3352 Aluminum Brake Fluid Cap Blue ¥14,000
THAB3452 Aluminum Brake Fluid Cap Gold ¥14,000
THAB3053 Aluminum Radiator Cap Black ¥14,800
THAB3153 Aluminum Radiator Cap Silver ¥14,800
/ . - _ # Y . ; THAB3253 Aluminum Radiator Cap Red ¥14,800
B ; : ' THAB3353  Aluminum Radiator Cap Blue ¥14,800

THAB3453 Aluminum Radiator Cap Gold ¥14,800




ABARTH 500/595/695

Footwork Parts

THAB2001 TH100 Front ¥20,000 THAB2432 Wheel spacer 15mm ¥17,000
THAB2002 TH100 Rear ¥19,000 THAB2532  Wheel spacer 20mm ¥19,000
THAB2003 TH100 Brembo ¥23,000 ESWB1725 Black wheel bolt L25 ¥900
THAB2004 TH200 Front ¥32,000 ESWB1729  Black wheel bolt L29 ¥900
THAB2005 TH200 Brembo ¥34,000 ESWB1735 Black wheel bolt L35 ¥900
THAB2006 TH200 Rear ¥31,000 ESWB1740 Black wheel bolt L40 ¥900
THAB2114 TH300+ Front ¥33,000

THAB2115 TH300+ Brembo ¥35,000

THAB2116 TH300+ Rear ¥32,000

THAB2118  Pillow upper mount STD ¥110,000 Performance Pa rtS

THAB2018  Pillow upper mount ¥98,000

THAB2008  Sports Brake Line (Front Brembo) ¥36,000 THAB2007 Tuning ECU (IHI) ¥180,000
THAB2009 Sports Brake Lines ¥36,000 THAB2907 Tuning ECU (5S4 to base model) ¥180,000
THAB2310  Suspension Kit Street ¥348,000 THAB2307 Tuning ECU (Garrett) ¥180,000
THAB2410  Suspension Kit Pro ¥468,000 THAB4002 High Performance Intercooler Kit ¥350,000
THAB2510  Suspension Kit winding+ ¥398,000 THAB4005 Stat Bolt L56 ¥900
THAB2011  Rebound Stop Rubber ¥5,800 THAB4105 StatBoltL72 ¥900
THAB2212  Stabilizer Link ¥33,000 THAB4006 Black Nut ¥900
THAB2013  Pillow lower arm ¥250,000 THAB4207 Racing Muffler Stainless Steel Tail ¥190,000
THAB2019 Trunk Frame ¥60,000 THAB4307 Racing Muffler Stainless Steel Tail ¥200,000
THAB2020  Trunk frame eyebolt model ¥75,000 THAB4008 Metal Catalyzer Kit IHI Turbine ¥278,000
THAB2021  Lowering Spring ¥87,000 THAB4108 Metal Catalyzer Kit Garrett Turbine ¥298,000
THAB2121  Lowering Spring (Half Down) ¥87,000 THAB4010 Roll Gauge Kit ¥280,000
THAB2022  Sports Rotor Brembo Repair ¥98,000 THAB4011 reinforced gasket for stock engine ¥26,000
THAB2122  Sports Rotor Brembo 2P ¥230,000 THAB4012 TTC CUT OFF DEVICE ¥48,000
THAB2023  Sports Rotor Standard Disc ¥39,000 THAB4013 Racing Center Muffler ¥95,000
THAB2123  Sports Rotor 1P Brembo ¥52,000 THAB3011 Hairline Stainless Plate ¥1,800
THAB2024  Sports Rotor Rear Rotor ¥30,000 THAB3012 Dummy Catch ¥8,800
THAB2025  Alignment Shim Setting #1 ¥38,000 THAB4014 THREEHUNDRED x OS GIKEN Reinforced Twin Plate Clutch Kit ¥250,000
THAB2125  Alignment Shim Setting #2 ¥38,000 THAB4015 THREEHUNDRED x OS Giken LSD 1.5way ¥178,000
THAB2126  Rear Bump Rubber Long ¥14,000 THAB4115 THREEHUNDREDXxOS Giken LSD 1.1way ¥178,000
THAB2027 Normal caliper O/H set ¥32,000 THAB4016 Aluminum Oil Catch Tank General Purpose Type ¥55,000
THAB2028 AP Racing Caliper Kit ¥430,000

THAB2129  Sports Damper Kit Setting #2 ¥248,000

THAB2030  Front Member Centering Bolts ¥36,000

THAB2031  Torsion Beam Centering Bolts ¥39,000

THAB2032 Wheel spacer 3mm ¥7,000

THAB2132  Wheel spacer 5mm ¥8,000

THAB2232  Wheel spacer 8mm ¥9,000

THAB2332 Wheel spacer 10.5mm ¥16,000




Carbon Parts

THAB7001
THAB7003
THAB7004
THAB7005
THAB7006
THAB7007
THAB7008
THAB7009
THAB7010
THAB7011
THAB7012
THAB7013
THAB7014
THAB7015
THAB7115

Carbon Lip Spoiler

Carbon Emblem Cover Set (front and rear)

Carbon Tail Lens Panel
Carbon Roll Gauge Cover
Carbon Trunk Spoiler
Carbon Door Mirror Covers
Carbon Side Skirts

Carbon Rear Diffuser
Carbon Rear Wing

Over Fender Kit

Carbon Front Splitter
Carbon Side Splitter

High Mount Stay

Carbon Hood (Paint needed)
Carbon Hood (Installed as carbon)

Mat Carbon Parts

THAB7101
THAB7103
THAB7104
THAB7105
THAB7106
THAB7107
THAB7108
THAB7109
THAB7110
THAB7112
THAB7113
THAB7215

Matte Carbon Lip Spoiler

Matte Carbon Emblem Cover
Matte Carbon Tail Lens Panel
Matte Carbon Roll Gauge Cover
Matte Carbon Trunk Spoiler
Matte Carbon Door Mirror Covers
Matte Carbon Side Skirts

Matte Carbon Rear Diffuser
Matte Carbon Rear Wing

Matte Carbon Front Splitter
Matte Carbon Side Splitters
Matte Cabon Hood

¥200,000
¥28,000
¥28,000
¥50,000
¥107,000
¥48,000
¥230,000
¥240,000
¥188,000
¥220,000
¥175,000
¥195,000
¥65,000
¥450,000
¥620,000

¥270,000
¥40,000
¥35,000
¥65,000
¥127,000
¥61,000
¥280,000
¥290,000
¥245,000
¥218,000
¥208,000
¥700,000

Carbon Roll Gauge Cover

High Mount Stay

Carbon Front Intake Cover

Carbon Hood (Paint needed)

Carbon Tail Lens Panel




ABARTH 124 Spider

Accessory

THAB5001 Side Stripe ¥ 45,000

THAB5101 Side Stripe (demo car TH306) ¥ 45,000

THAB5002 LED Fog Lights ¥28,000

THAB5003 Alum Footrest ¥ 18,000

THAB5004 Carbon Steering Wheel ¥155,000

THAB5105 Muffler Tail Finisher Black Stail ¥47,000

THAB5205 Muffler Tail Finisher Stainless Steel Tail ¥47,000

THAB5305 Muffler Tail Finisher Titanium Tail ¥58,000

THAB5008 Towing Hook Front Black ¥46,000

THAB5009 Towing Hook Rear Black ¥46,000

THAB5108 Towing Hook Front Silver ¥46,000

THAB5109 Towing Hook Rear Silver ¥46,000

THAB5208 Towing Hook Front Red ¥46,000

THAB5209 Towing Hook Rear Red ¥46,000

THAB5308 Towing Hook Front Blue ¥46,000

THAB5309 Towing Hook Rear Blue ¥46,000

THAB5408 Towing Hook Front Gold ¥46,000

THAB5409 Towing Hook Rear Gold ¥46,000

THAB5006 Aluminum Shift Knob Black ¥22,000

THAB5106  Aluminum Shift Knob Gold ¥22,000

THAB5206 Aluminum Shift Knob Silver ¥22,000

THAB5306 Aluminum Shift Knob Red ¥22,000

THAB5406 Aluminum Shift Knob Blue ¥22,000

THAB5506  Aluminum Shift Knob Purple ¥22,000 THAB4004 Racing LSD ¥338,000
THAB2017  Stabilizer Link ¥33,000
THAB2107 Tuning ECU ¥15,000
THAB1046 Carbon Fiber Number Plate Bracket ¥14,000
THAB9001  Muffler Tail Finisher (Titanium tail) ¥33,000

FOOtWO rk Pa rtS THAB9002 Muffler Tail Finisher (Black Tail)) ¥30,000

THAB2001 TH100 Front ¥20,000 THAB9003  Muffler Tail Finisher (Stainless Steel Tail) ¥30,000

THAB6001 TH100 Rear ¥19,000 THAB2003 TH100 BREMBO Front ¥23,000

THAB2004 TH200 Front ¥32,000 THAB2005 TH200 BREMBO Front ¥34,000

THAB6002 TH200 Rear ¥31,000 THAB2115 TH300+ BREMBO Front ¥35,000

THAB2015 TH300 Brembo Front ¥34,000 THAB9050 TH100(Rear) ¥18,000

THAB2115 TH300+ Brembo Front ¥35,000 THAB9051 TH200 (Rear)) ¥31,000

THAB6103 TH300+ Rear ¥32,000

THAB6004  Suspension Kit ¥400,000

THAB6005 Lowering Springs ¥78,000

THAB6006 Sports Brake Lines ¥41,000

THAB6008  Sports Rotor Brembo Frontr ¥43,000

THAB6009  Sports Rotor Rear ¥34,000

THAB6007 AP Racing Caliper Kit Front 2P Rotors ¥488,000
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es- 03 COrSa only ABARTH wheel

‘ ABARTH 500/595/695

Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico / Mat Bronze

% emotivo sportiva

[es] is an abbreviation of “emotivo sportiva”,

17x7) ET25~40 4hole pcd98~100 NeroScorpione ¥69,000/1piece
17x7) ET25~40 4hole pcd98~100 CorsaBianco ¥69,000/1piece
17x7J) ET25~40 4hole pcd98~100 GrigioMetallico ¥73,000/1piece
17x7.5) ET24~38 4hoole pcd98 Mat Bronze ¥122,000/1piece

Dukes&Co. plans, develops, and produces forged all-custom-made wheels.
We make full use of the most advanced forging and processing technology that Japan is proud of, to produce
“emotivo sportiva” wheels for Italian cars. 03 Forged 1pice
es Only ABARTH wheel

ABARTH 500/595/695 ABARTH PUNTO EVO ‘ ABARTH 124 Spider ‘

es Wheel, which specializes in Italian cars, is a completely “MADE IN JAPAN” forged wheel
that is designed and manufactured by Dukes&Co.

These are special-made wheels that meet the owner's detailed requests. Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico

17x7.5) ET28~38 4~5hole pcd98~100 ¥95,000)/1pice  GrigioMetallico ¥99,000/1piece
17x8) ET 0~37 4~5hole pcd98~100 ¥102,000)/1pice  GrigioMetallico ¥105,000/1piece
17x9) ET15~40 4~5hole pcd98~100 ¥107,000)/1pice  GrigioMetallico ¥110,000/1piece

C—-01

CAST FLOW FORMING WHEEL

O 4 Forged 3pice
es - Only ABARTH wheel

ABARTH 500/595/695 ABARTH PUNTO EVO ‘ ABARTH 124 Spider ‘

ABARTH 500/595/695

Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico / Rosso Abarth

17x7J) standard disk  ¥92,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥98,000/1piece
17x7.5)  standard disk  ¥95,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥100,000/1piece

Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico

16x7J ET35 4/98 Corsa Bianco ¥45,000/1piece . . . . . .
16x7J ET35 4/98 GrigioMetallico ¥50,000/1 Eiece 17x8)J standard disk  ¥97,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥103,000/1piece
16x7.5) ET35 4/98 Corsa Bianco ¥47,000/1 ; 17x8.5)  standard disk ¥99,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥105,000/1piece
: ™ ' o0 piece dard disk  ¥102,000/1piece  Big caliper disc ¥107,000/1piece
16x7.5) ET35 4/98 GrigioMetallico ¥52,000/1piece 17x9) standar / p g calip / p

es_02 Forged 1pice 05 Forged 3pice
Only ABARTH wheel es - Only ABARTH wheel

ABARTH 500/595/695 ABARTH PUNTO EVO ABARTH 124 Spider ABARTH 500/595/695 ABARTH PUNTO EVO ‘ ABARTH 124 Spider ‘
Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico / Rosso Abarth
17x7) ET25~-40 4hole pcd98~-100 NeroScorpione ¥87,000/1piece 17x7) standard disk  ¥92,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥98,000/1piece
17x7) ET25~-40 4hole pcd98~-100 CorsaBianco ¥87,000/1piece 17x7.5)  standard disk ¥95,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥100,000/1piece
17x7) ET25~-40 4hole pcd98~-100 GrigioMetallico ¥92,000/1piece 17x8) standard disk  ¥97,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥103,000/1piece

17x8.5)  standard disk ¥99,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥105,000/1piece
17x9) standard disk  ¥102,000/1piece  Big caliper disc ¥107,000/1piece




es_o Forged pice
Only ABARTH wheel

| ABARTHS00/595/695 ||  ABARTHPUNTOEVO || ABARTH 124 Spider |

Forged 1piece

eS - 0 Only ABARTH wheel

| ABARTHS00/595/695 || ABARTHPUNTOEVO ||  ABARTH 124 Spider

Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico

109 - et oion 108 05~ o e e
X/ ~ ole pc ~ orsablanco ¥‘|091000/‘| iece - ~ o . ” !
18x7.5) ET25~38 4/5hole pcd98~100 GrigioMetallico ¥115,000/ piece 16x8) ET5~32 4/5hole pcd98~100 GrigioMetallico ¥96,000/1piece

e S - O Forged 3piece

Only ABARTH wheel

ABARTH 500/595/695

| ABARTHPUNTOEVO || ABARTH 124 Spider

¥Yes-09 corsa

Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico / Rosso Abarth

Forged pice
Only ABARTH wheel

ABARTH 500/595/695

New Products

17x7) standard disk  ¥104,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥110,000/1piece
17x7.5) standard disk ¥106,000/1piece  Big caliper disc ¥112,000/1piece THAB1218 Carbon Pillar A-parts ¥26,000
17x8)J standard disk  ¥109,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥114,000/1piece . !
17x8.5) standard disk ¥111,000/1piece  Big caliper disc ¥117,000/1piece THAB1318 Matte Carbon Pillar A-parts ¥31,000
17x9) standard disk  ¥117,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥119,000/1piece THAB1219 Carbon Pillar B-parts ¥28 000
THAB1319 Matte Carbon Pillar B-parts ¥33,000
THAB1240 Over Fender Kit TYPE2 ¥360,000
THAB1058 Carbon Rear Wing TYPE-2 ¥260,000
. THAB1060 Carbon Roof Spoiler
Forged 3piece P ¥88,000
- Onlv ABARTH wheel THAB1061 Carbon Canard ¥34,000
nly whee THAB3051 Sports steering wheel 33¢ buckskin silver center ring ¥43,000
ABARTH 500/595/695 || ABARTH PUNTO EVO ABARTH 124 Spider THAB3151 Sports steering wheel D-shape buckskin silver center ring ¥43,000
Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico / Rosso Abarth THAB3251 Sports Steering wheel 33¢ buckskin tl’iFO|0T€ center ring . ¥45,000
17x7)  standard disk ¥104,000/1piece  Big caliper disc ¥110,000/1piece THAB3351  Sports steering wheel D-shape buckskin tricolore center ring ¥45,000
17x7.5)  standard disk  ¥106,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥112,000/1piece
17x8)  standard disk ¥109,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥114,000/1piece THREEHUNDRED will continue to create products with the aim of “more coolness” .
17x8.5) standard disk  ¥111,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥117,000/1piece
17x9)  standard disk ¥117,000/1piece Big caliper disc  ¥119,000/1piece

Over Fender Kit TYPE2

ABARTH 500/595/695 ‘ ABARTH PUNTO EVO H ABARTH 124 Spider
Nero Scorpione / Corsa Bianco / Grigio Metallico
16x8J ET-50r-20 4/5hole pcd98~100 NeroScorpione ¥94,000/1piece
16x8J ET-50r-20 4/5hole pcd98~100 CorsaBianco ¥94,000/1piece
16x8J ET-50r-20 4/5hole pcd98~100 GrigioMetallico ¥104,000/1piece
*We can also make wheels in Tmm increments from -5 to -20. ¥106,000~/1piece

Sports steering wheel D-shape
buckskin tricolore center ring

Carbon Canard Sports steering wheel D-shape

silver tricolore center ring

Carbon Roof Spoiler



THREE HUNDRED =

DEMO CARS

There are 18 demo cars in total, and we are proud to present 7 of them. MEXTERIOR PARTS
THAB1203 Matte Carbon Front Emblem Cover
THREEHUNDRED's demo cars are like children to us. THAB1104 Matte Carbon Gate Handle Cover

THAB1105 Matte Carbon Rear Emblem Cover
THAB1216 Matte Carbon Door Handle Covers
THAB1325 Matte Carbon Diffuser with fins
THAB1227 Matte Carbon Front Intake Cover
THAB1129 Matte Carbon Rear Wiper Cover
THAB1031 Carbon Hood (smooth type)
THAB1148 Matte Carbon Side Splitter
THAB1139 Matte Carbon Rear Wing
THAB1047 Front Grille (matte painted)
THAB3213 Muffler Tail Finisher (black tail)
THAB3007 Side Stripe (silver/member page only)

They are very important and precious to us.

IINTERIOR PARTS

THAB1108 Matte Carbon Shift Switch Panel
THAB1313 Matte Carbon Boost Meter Relocation Kit
THAB1122 Matte Carbon Entrance Panel
THAB1124 Boost Meter Matte Carbon Hood
THAB1428 Matte Carbon Air Conditioning Panel

HFOOTWORK PARTS MBRAKE PARTS

Turbine Kit (IHI base) AP Racing Brake Kit

Tuning ECU (special setting) THAB2114 TH300 + front
THAB2310 Suspension KitStreet (F:6kg/R:4kg) THAB2116 TH300+Rear
THAB2018 Pillow Upper Mount THAB2009 Sports Brake Line
THAB2212 Stabilizer Link THAB2024 Sport Rotors (rear)
Racing LSD Kit

Racing Clutch Kit IACCESSORY

THAB2125 Alignment Shim Setting #2 THAB3006 LED Room Lamp
THAB2030 Front Member Centering Bolt THAB3009 LED License Lamp
THAB2031 Torsion Beam Centering Bolt THAB3008 MTA Ground Cable
es-03 corsa 17x7.5J ET35 4/98 mat bronze THAB3023 Body Earth Cable

es-04 17x7.5) ET20 4/98 abal tread
eswb1725 black wheel bolt 125



TH299

MEXTERIOR PARTS
THAB1004 Carbon Gate Handle Cover
THAB1003 Carbon Front Emblem Cover
THAB1005 Carbon Rear Emblem Cover
THAB1006 Carbon Position Light Cover
THAB1016 Carbon Door Handle Cover
THAB1218 Carbon A pillar
THAB1219 Carbon B pillar
THAB1525 Carbon Diffuser with fins
THAB1026 Carbon Door Mirror Cover
with red wrapping
THAB1027 Carbon Font Intake Cover
THAB1029 Carbon Rear Wiper Cover
THAB1031 Carbon Hood (with ducts)
THAB1036 Carbon Lip Spoiler TYPE-2
THAB1037 Carbon Side Skirts
THAB1038 Carbon Rear Under Fin
THAB1039 Carbon Rear Wing
THAB1040 Over Fender Kit
THAB1047 Flint Grill
THAB3007 Side Stripes (custom metal red)

IIINTERIOR PARTS
THAB1013 Boost Meter Relocation Kit

THAB1015 Aluminum Footrest (limited edition)

THAB1024 Boost Meter Carbon Hood
THAB1028 Carbon Air Conditioning Panel
THAB2020 Trunk frame with eyebolts
THAB3014 Harness (red)

THAB3031 Aluminum Shift Knob fitA (Red)

WFOOTWORK PARTS

es-09 corsa 16x8J ET-5 4/98 standard disc
THAB2212 Stabilizer link

THAB4005 Stat bolt

THAB4006 Black nut

THAB4307 Racing muffler (titanium)

X

MBRAKE PARTS

THAB2114 TH300+Brake pad (Front)
THAB2116 TH300 + brake pads (Rear)
THAB2023 Sports rotor Front
THAB2024 Sports rotor Rear
THAB2009 Sports brake line
THAB2028 AC caliper

ACCESSORY
THAB3340 Aluminum oil filler cap (Red)
THAB3253 Aluminum Radiator Cap (Red)

TH301

MEXTERIOR PARTS

THAB1001 Carbon Gate Spoiler

THAB1103 Carbon Front Emblem Cover
THAB1004 Carbon Gate Handle Cover
THAB1005 Carbon Rear Emblem Cover
THAB1009 Carbon Fuel Lid

THAB1013 Boost Meter Relocation Kit
THAB1016 Carbon Door Handle Cover
THAB1218 Carbon Pillar (A)

THAB1219 Carbon Pillar (B)

THAB1025 Carbon Rear Diffuser (without fins)
THAB1027 Carbon Front Intake Cover
THAB1031 Carbon hood (with ducts)
THAB1036 Carbon lip spoiler TYPE-2
THAB1037 Carbon side skirts

THAB1038 Carbon Rear under fin

THAB1039 Carbon rear wing

THAB1150 Front fender kit (partially carbon)
THAB1151 Rear fender arch kit (partially carbon)
THAB3007 Side stripe

IIINTERIOR PARTS

THAB1008 Carbon Shift Switch Panel
THAB2020 Trunk Frame with eyebolts
THAB4010 Roll Gauge Kit

HFOOTWORK PARTS
es-04 f/7.5j-17 et11 r/7.5j-17 et13 color/hyper silver

MBRAKE PARTS
THAB2114 TH300+ Brake pad Front
THAB2116 TH300+ Brake pad Rear

ACCESSORY
THAB3005 LED position lamp
THAB3009 LED license lamp




TH304

MEXTERIOR PARTS

THAB7001 Carbon Front Lip Spoiler
THAB7007 Carbon Door Mirror Cover
THAB7003 Carbon Emblem Cover Set
THAB7005 Carbon Roll Cage Cover
THAB7004 Carbon Tail Lens Panel
THAB7006 Carbon Trunk Spoiler
THAB5001 Side Stripe (Gun metallic)

IINTERIOR PARTS
THAB7005 Carbon Roll Gauge Cover

BFOOTWORK PARTS

TuningECU (192ps/29.1kg/m)

es-03 17X8J ET35 4/100 neroscolpione
215/40-17 potenza s007a

es-03 17X9J ET35 4/100 neroscolpione
235/40-17 potenza s007a

THAB6004 Suspension Kit (F/10kg R/4kg))

MBRAKE PARTS

THAB2003 TH100 Front
THAB6001 TH100 Rear
THAB6006 Sports Brake Line

TH305

MEXTERIOR PARTS
THAB1001 Carbon Gate Spoiler
THAB1103 Carbon Emblem Cover S4
THAB1004 Carbon Gate Handle Cover
THAB1007 Carbon Fender Edge
THAB1116 Carbon Door Handle Cover
THAB1017 Carbon Door Handle Panel Cover
THAB1225 Carbon Rear Diffuser S4
THBA1026 Carbon Door Mirror Cover
THAB1127 Carbon Front Intake Cover S4
THAB1029 Carbon Rear Wiper Cover
THAB1030 Carbon Tail Lens Panel
THAB1031 Carbon Hood (with ducts /
painted base)
THAB1032 Carbon Front Lip Spoiler S4
THAB1033 Carbon Bumper Insert Front
THAB1035 Carbon Fog Light Cover S4
THAB1037 Carbon Side Skirts
THAB1039 Carbon Rear Wing
THAB1053 Carbon Front Splitter S4
THAB3007 Side Stripe (Gun metallic)

IINTERIOR PARTS

THAB1022 Carbon Entrance Panel
THAB1010 Carbon Back Panel
THAB2020 Trunk Frame with eyebolts
THAB3214 Harness 6P (yellow)

HFOOTWORK PARTS

es-03 17x7.5J ET30

THAB2510 Suspension Kit Winding+ F/9kg R/6kg
THAB4002 High Performance Intercooler
THAB4015 THREEHUNDRED X OS Giken LSD

BBRAKE PARTS

THAB2018 Pillow Upper Mount (for suspension kit only)
THAB2122 Sports Rotor 2P FRONT

THAB2024 Sports Rotor 1P REAR

THAB2114 TH300 + Brake Pad (front)

THAB2116 TH300 + Brake Pads (Rear)

ACCESSORY
THAB3009 LED License Lamp
THAB3410 Titanium screws (gold)



TH306/r

EXTERIOR PARTS

THAB7001 Carbon Lip Spoiler
THAB7003 Carbon Emblem Cover Set
THAB7004 Carbon Tail Lens Panel
THAB7006 Carbon Trunk Spoiler
THAB7007 Carbon Door Mirror Cover
THAB7008 Carbon Side Skirts
THAB7009 Carbon Diffuser
THAB7010 Carbon Rear Wing
THAB7011 Over Fender Kit
THAB7012 Carbon Front Splitter
THAB7014 High Mount Stay
THAB5003 Aluminum Footrest

IINTERIOR PARTS
THAB7005 Carbon Roll Cage Cover
THAB5506 Aluminum shift knob (Purple)

MFOOTWORK PARTS

es-08 Front/17x8J Rear/17x9)

THABG6004 Suspension Kit SPL (F/R 3-way sub tank spec.)
Full Pillow Ball

THAB4006 Black nut

THAB4015 THREEHUNDRED X OS Giken LSD (1.5way)

ENGINE PARTS

RotaryEngine (20B side port/peri exhaust) 300ps spec.
Transmission (RX-8)

Differential (RX-7)

All auxiliaries are one-offs

Full one-off exhaust system (with switching valve)
AIM digital meter

Full Control System (LINK)

Spot Body Modification

MBRAKE PARTS
THAB6006 Sports Brake Line
THAB2114 TH300 + brake pads Front

TH307

MEXTERIOR PARTS

THAB1001 Carbon Gate Spoiler

THAB1103 Carbon Front Emblem Cover S4
THAB1004 Carbon Gate Handle Cover
THAB1005 Carbon Rear Emblem Cover
THAB1016 Carbon Door Handle Cover
THAB1017 Carbon Door Handle Panel Cover
THAB1218 Carbon Pillar A

THAB1219 Carbon Pillar B

THAB1020 Carbon Column Cover
THAB1026 Carbon Door Mirror Cover
THAB1127 Carbon Front Intake Cover S4
THAB1029 Carbon Rear Wiper Cover
THAB1030 Carbon Tail Lens Panel
THAB1031 Carbon Hood (with ducts / painted base)
THAB1032 Carbon Front Lip Spoiler S4
THAB1033 Carbon Bumper Insert Front
THAB1136 Carbon Under Spoiler S4
THAB1037 Carbon Side Skirts

THAB1138 Carbon Rear Under Fin S4
THAB1140 Over Fender Kit S4/FRP
THAB1042 Carbon Rear Reflector Cover S4
THAB1046 Carbon License Plate Bracket
THAB1049 Carbon Front Grille Kit S4
THAB1054 Carbon Rear Diffuser S4 (with center muffler)
THAB3007 Side Stripe (silver)

THAB3046 TowingHook (S4/Black)

INTERIOR PARTS

THAB1008 Carbon Shift Switch Panel
THAB1021 Carbon Key Cylinder Panel
THAB1228 Carbon Air Conditioner Panel S4
THAB1022 Carbon Entrance Panel (with THREEHUNDRED logo/special edition)
THAB1055 Carbon Shift Gate Cover S4
THAB1056 Carbon Console Panel S4
THAB1152 Rear Luggage Panel (Alcantara)
THAB2020 Trunk Frame with eyebolts
THAB3114 Harness 6P (black)

THAB4010 Roll Cage Kit

FOOTWORK PARTS

es-04 17x8.5j et-4 4/98 (grigio pista)

THAB2018 Pillow Upper Mount

THAB2212 Stabilizer Link

THAB3008 MTA ground cable

THAB2013 Pillow Lower Arm

THAB3023 Body earth cable

THAB4002 High Performance Intercooler Kit
THAB4005 Stat bolt L56

THAB4006 Black Nut

THAB4108 Metal Catalyzer Kit Garrett Turbine
THAB4009 Town Pipe Garrett Turbine
THAB4011 Reinforced Gasket for stock engine
THAB4013 Racing Center Muffler

THAB4016 Aluminum Qil Catch Tank (for normal use)

M BRAKE PARTS

THAB2115 TH300+ Brake Pat BREMBO
THAB2116 TH300+ Brake pad Rear
THAB2008 Sports brake line BREMBO
THAB2122 Sports Rotor BREMBO 2P
THAB2024 Sports Rotor Rear

ACCESSORY

THAB3006 LED Room Lamp

THAB3009 LED License Lamp

THAB3034 LED Luggage Lamp
THAB3035 LED Reverse Lamp

THAB3110 Titanium screw (blue)
THAB3048 Titanium screw (for fuel catch)



THREEHUNDRED is based on three fundamental principles.
THREE (originality, superior quality, and joy of ownership),

The concept is to give HUNDRED satisfaction to customers who encounter the parts.

You don't just buy parts,

we want you to experience THREEHUNDRED and create a "LifeStyle"” of living with ABARTH.

"Endless possibilities for customization”

It's the best way to give your unique ABARTH even more personality.

There are many ways to express it, but what all parts have in common is "It's cool!"
Not only the product itself, but also advertisements, instruction manuals, packaging, etc.

THREEHUNDRED's worldview expands by paying attention to the unnecessary details.

EE Duke’s & Co.

https://www.threehundred.jp

[Tokyo Head Office]

1-13-9 Uehara, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0064, Japan
TEL. 03-5738-7573 FAX. 03-5738-7574

mailto: contact@threehundred.jp

[300POSTO OSAKA] Directly managed store

123-4, Kusao, Higashi-ku, Sakai, Osaka 599-8127, Japan
TEL. 072-360-4636 FAX.072-360-4637

mailto: 300osaka@threehundred.jp

Please contact us in advance when you stop by.



